
Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Chaudhry Saira
Country: 662 - Exeter C of A

1A
R W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 42 42 6 1

2 7 7 7 7 3 3 34 34 76 76 6

3 7 7 7 7 5 3 36 36 112 112 6

4 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 42 154 154 6 3

5 7 7 5 5 5 1 30 30 184 184 6

6 7 7 5 5 3 3 30 30 214 214 6

7 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 254 254 6 1

8 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 290 290 6 1

9 7 7 7 5 5 1 32 32 322 322 6

10 7 7 5 5 5 5 34 34 356 356 6

11 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 398 398 6 2

12 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 436 436 6

Total 436 436 72 8

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Chaudhry Saira
Country: 662 - Exeter C of A

1A
R W

Total

436

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 25 25 461 5

2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 71 507 6 2

3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 119 555 6 3

4 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 167 603 6 3

5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 215 651 6 3

6 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 259 695 6 2

7 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 305 741 6 3

8 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 353 789 6 3

Total 353 789 47 19

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Chaudhry Saira
Country: 662 - Exeter C of A

1A
R W

Total

789

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 9 7 50 50 50 839 6 4

2 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 42 92 881 6 2

3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 144 933 6 5

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 196 985 6 5

Total 196 985 24 16



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Nicholas Lucy
Country: 4 - Archery GB

1B
R W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 42 42 6 2

2 7 9 7 7 7 3 40 40 82 82 6 1

3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 132 132 6 4

4 9 9 5 5 5 M 33 33 165 165 5 2

5 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 203 203 6 1

6 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 44 247 247 6 3

7 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 295 295 6 4

8 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 335 335 6

9 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 373 373 6 1

10 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 419 419 6 2

11 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 467 467 6 3

12 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 513 513 6 3

Total 513 513 71 26

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Nicholas Lucy
Country: 4 - Archery GB

1B
R W

Total

513

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 561 6 3

2 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 46 94 607 6 4

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 148 661 6 6

4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 194 707 6 2

5 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 244 757 6 4

6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 296 809 6 5

7 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 340 853 6 1

8 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 384 897 6 3

Total 384 897 48 28

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Nicholas Lucy
Country: 4 - Archery GB

1B
R W

Total

897

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 9 7 7 48 48 48 945 6 3

2 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 94 991 6 3

3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 142 1039 6 3

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 196 1093 6 6

Total 196 1093 24 15



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Freeman Sarah
Country: 668 - B of Tors

1C
R W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 3 M M 26 26 26 26 4 1

2 9 5 3 M M M 17 17 43 43 3 1

3 9 5 5 3 M M 22 22 65 65 4 1

4 7 5 1 M M M 13 13 78 78 3

5 9 5 3 3 M M 20 20 98 98 4 1

6 9 9 3 1 M M 22 22 120 120 4 2

7 9 7 7 3 1 1 28 28 148 148 6 1

8 7 5 3 1 M M 16 16 164 164 4

9 3 1 M M M M 4 4 168 168 2

10 9 7 5 5 5 M 31 31 199 199 5 1

11 3 M M M M M 3 3 202 202 1

12 9 3 M M M M 12 12 214 214 2 1

Total 214 214 42 9

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Freeman Sarah
Country: 668 - B of Tors

1C
R W

Total

214

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 5 3 1 M M 16 16 16 230 4

2 5 5 5 5 3 3 26 26 42 256 6

3 9 7 5 5 5 1 32 32 74 288 6 1

4 7 7 1 1 M M 16 16 90 304 4

5 7 7 5 5 3 1 28 28 118 332 6

6 7 7 7 5 3 3 32 32 150 364 6

7 9 7 7 5 5 M 33 33 183 397 5 1

8 7 7 5 5 3 M 27 27 210 424 5

Total 210 424 42 2

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Freeman Sarah
Country: 668 - B of Tors

1C
R W

Total

424

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 5 3 M M 22 22 22 446 4

2 7 7 7 7 5 1 34 34 56 480 6

3 9 9 9 5 5 3 40 40 96 520 6 3

4 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 138 562 6 1

Total 138 562 22 4



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Bradford Sophie
Country: 660 - Exmouth A

1D
R W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 5 5 5 3 34 34 34 34 6 1

2 7 5 5 5 3 1 26 26 60 60 6

3 9 7 7 5 5 M 33 33 93 93 5 1

4 9 7 7 3 3 M 29 29 122 122 5 1

5 9 7 7 5 3 M 31 31 153 153 5 1

6 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 193 193 6 2

7 9 7 7 7 7 1 38 38 231 231 6 1

8 9 9 5 5 3 3 34 34 265 265 6 2

9 7 7 5 5 5 3 32 32 297 297 6

10 9 7 5 5 3 M 29 29 326 326 5 1

11 7 7 5 5 5 5 34 34 360 360 6

12 7 7 5 5 3 1 28 28 388 388 6

Total 388 388 68 10

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Bradford Sophie
Country: 660 - Exmouth A

1D
R W

Total

388

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 38 426 6 1

2 9 9 7 5 3 3 36 36 74 462 6 2

3 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 114 502 6 1

4 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 152 540 6

5 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 190 578 6 1

6 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 234 622 6 3

7 7 7 7 7 5 3 36 36 270 658 6

8 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 310 698 6 1

Total 310 698 48 9

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Bradford Sophie
Country: 660 - Exmouth A

1D
R W

Total

698

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 3 3 3 32 32 32 730 6 1

2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 78 776 6 2

3 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 122 820 6 1

4 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 46 168 866 6 4

Total 168 866 24 8



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Hadfield Graham
Country: 4 - Archery GB

2A
R MH

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 5 5 1 M M 18 18 18 18 4

2 5 3 1 1 M M 10 10 28 28 4

3 5 5 3 3 M M 16 16 44 44 4

4 7 7 5 5 1 M 25 25 69 69 5

5 9 9 7 5 3 M 33 33 102 102 5 2

6 7 5 5 3 1 M 21 21 123 123 5

7 7 7 5 5 M M 24 24 147 147 4

8 9 9 3 3 1 M 25 25 172 172 5 2

9 7 7 5 3 1 M 23 23 195 195 5

10 5 5 3 3 M M 16 16 211 211 4

11 3 3 3 M M M 9 9 220 220 3

12 7 5 5 3 1 M 21 21 241 241 5

Total 241 241 53 4

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Hadfield Graham
Country: 4 - Archery GB

2A
R MH

Total

241

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 5 5 1 M 25 25 25 266 5

2 7 5 3 1 1 M 17 17 42 283 5

3 7 7 3 3 3 1 24 24 66 307 6

4 7 5 5 3 3 1 24 24 90 331 6

5 7 7 3 1 1 M 19 19 109 350 5

6 9 7 7 7 1 M 31 31 140 381 5 1

7 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 25 165 406 5

8 7 7 7 5 3 3 32 32 197 438 6

Total 197 438 43 1

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Hadfield Graham
Country: 4 - Archery GB

2A
R MH

Total

438

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 5 5 1 1 1 M 13 13 13 451 5

2 5 3 1 1 1 M 11 11 24 462 5

3 5 5 5 5 5 3 28 28 52 490 6

4 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 34 86 524 6 1

Total 86 524 22 1



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Cusack Sheila
Country: 2220 - Junction Archers

2B
B W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 3 1 M M M 11 11 11 11 3

2 7 5 3 3 1 M 19 19 30 30 5

3 5 3 1 1 1 M 11 11 41 41 5

4 5 1 1 M M M 7 7 48 48 3

5 7 5 5 5 1 M 23 23 71 71 5

6 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 25 96 96 5

7 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 25 121 121 5

8 7 7 5 3 1 M 23 23 144 144 5

9 9 9 5 3 1 M 27 27 171 171 5 2

10 5 5 5 3 3 3 24 24 195 195 6

11 7 7 7 3 M M 24 24 219 219 4

12 9 7 5 3 1 M 25 25 244 244 5 1

Total 244 244 56 3

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Cusack Sheila
Country: 2220 - Junction Archers

2B
B W

Total

244

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 5 5 5 5 M 29 29 29 273 5 1

2 7 7 5 5 5 1 30 30 59 303 6

3 9 7 5 5 3 1 30 30 89 333 6 1

4 9 9 7 3 3 M 31 31 120 364 5 2

5 9 7 7 5 3 1 32 32 152 396 6 1

6 7 7 5 5 5 3 32 32 184 428 6

7 7 7 5 5 5 5 34 34 218 462 6

8 9 9 7 5 5 1 36 36 254 498 6 2

Total 254 498 46 7

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Cusack Sheila
Country: 2220 - Junction Archers

2B
B W

Total

498

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 36 534 6 1

2 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 74 572 6 1

3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 118 616 6 2

4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 164 662 6 3

Total 164 662 24 7



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Bailey Charlotte
Country: 1484 - B of Danesfield

2D
B W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 5 3 3 1 M 21 21 21 21 5 1

2 7 5 3 1 1 M 17 17 38 38 5

3 3 3 1 1 1 M 9 9 47 47 5

4 7 7 5 5 1 1 26 26 73 73 6

5 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 109 109 6 1

6 7 7 5 1 1 M 21 21 130 130 5

7 9 9 7 5 3 1 34 34 164 164 6 2

8 9 7 5 3 1 1 26 26 190 190 6 1

9 7 5 5 M M M 17 17 207 207 3

10 9 9 5 5 3 3 34 34 241 241 6 2

11 7 7 7 5 3 M 29 29 270 270 5

12 9 7 5 3 3 1 28 28 298 298 6 1

Total 298 298 64 8

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Bailey Charlotte
Country: 1484 - B of Danesfield

2D
B W

Total

298

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 5 3 1 M 23 23 23 321 5

2 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40 63 361 6 2

3 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 101 399 6

4 9 9 5 5 5 3 36 36 137 435 6 2

5 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 183 481 6 2

6 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 227 525 6 2

7 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 271 569 6 1

8 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 309 607 6

Total 309 607 47 9

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Bailey Charlotte
Country: 1484 - B of Danesfield

2D
B W

Total

607

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 651 6 1

2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 92 699 6 3

3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 140 747 6 3

4 9 7 5 5 5 5 36 36 176 783 6 1

Total 176 783 24 8



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Waters Phil
Country: 637 - B of Wadebridge

3A
C MH

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 1 38 38 38 38 6 1

2 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 82 82 6 2

3 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 124 124 6 1

4 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 166 166 6 2

5 9 7 5 5 5 5 36 36 202 202 6 1

6 9 9 7 7 5 1 38 38 240 240 6 2

7 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 282 282 6 1

8 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 318 318 6 1

9 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 356 356 6

10 9 5 5 5 5 3 32 32 388 388 6 1

11 7 7 5 5 5 5 34 34 422 422 6

12 9 9 7 7 5 M 37 37 459 459 5 2

Total 459 459 71 14

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Waters Phil
Country: 637 - B of Wadebridge

3A
C MH

Total

459

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 44 503 6 2

2 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 86 545 6 1

3 9 9 9 9 7 3 46 46 132 591 6 4

4 9 7 7 7 7 3 40 40 172 631 6 1

5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 220 679 6 3

6 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 264 723 6 3

7 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 302 761 6 1

8 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 346 805 6 2

Total 346 805 48 17

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Waters Phil
Country: 637 - B of Wadebridge

3A
C MH

Total

805

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 859 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 104 909 6 4

3 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 46 150 955 6 4

4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 196 1001 6 2

Total 196 1001 24 16



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Waite Steve
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

3B
C MH

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 42 42 6 1

2 9 7 7 7 3 3 36 36 78 78 6 1

3 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 118 118 6

4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 164 164 6 2

5 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 212 212 6 4

6 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 250 250 6 1

7 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 42 292 292 6 2

8 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 328 328 6

9 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 364 364 6 1

10 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 406 406 6 2

11 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 454 454 6 3

12 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 492 492 6

Total 492 492 72 17

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Waite Steve
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

3B
C MH

Total

492

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 536 6 1

2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 92 584 6 3

3 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 130 622 6 1

4 7 7 7 7 5 1 34 34 164 656 6

5 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 214 706 6 4

6 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 260 752 6 2

7 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 300 792 6

8 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 340 832 6 1

Total 340 832 48 12

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Waite Steve
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

3B
C MH

Total

832

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 7 7 7 7 42 42 42 874 6

2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 90 922 6 3

3 9 9 9 9 7 1 44 44 134 966 6 4

4 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 178 1010 6 2

Total 178 1010 24 9



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Crook Claire
Country: 537 - Sth  Wansdyke

3C
C W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 38 38 6 1

2 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 82 82 6 1

3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 126 126 6 2

4 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40 166 166 6 2

5 9 7 7 7 3 3 36 36 202 202 6 1

6 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 242 242 6

7 9 9 7 7 7 1 40 40 282 282 6 2

8 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 324 324 6 2

9 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 364 364 6 1

10 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 414 414 6 4

11 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 450 450 6

12 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 498 498 6 3

Total 498 498 72 19

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Crook Claire
Country: 537 - Sth  Wansdyke

3C
C W

Total

498

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 546 6 3

2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 94 592 6 2

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 148 646 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 198 696 6 4

5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 246 744 6 3

6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 300 798 6 6

7 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 352 850 6 5

8 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 404 902 6 5

Total 404 902 48 34

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Crook Claire
Country: 537 - Sth  Wansdyke

3C
C W

Total

902

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 52 954 6 5

2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 102 1004 6 4

3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 150 1052 6 3

4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 200 1102 6 4

Total 200 1102 24 16



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Wilson Bill
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

3D
B MH

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 5 1 M M M 15 15 15 15 3 1

2 9 5 3 3 1 M 21 21 36 36 5 1

3 7 5 5 3 1 M 21 21 57 57 5

4 5 5 3 3 3 3 22 22 79 79 6

5 7 5 1 1 1 M 15 15 94 94 5

6 7 7 7 3 3 1 28 28 122 122 6

7 9 9 7 5 5 M 35 35 157 157 5 2

8 9 7 5 3 3 3 30 30 187 187 6 1

9 7 7 5 5 5 3 32 32 219 219 6

10 7 5 5 3 1 1 22 22 241 241 6

11 7 7 7 5 3 1 30 30 271 271 6

12 9 5 5 5 5 1 30 30 301 301 6 1

Total 301 301 65 6

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Wilson Bill
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

3D
B MH

Total

301

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 40 341 6 1

2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 88 389 6 3

3 9 7 5 5 3 3 32 32 120 421 6 1

4 9 9 9 5 5 1 38 38 158 459 6 3

5 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 204 505 6 3

6 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 248 549 6 3

7 9 9 7 7 5 1 38 38 286 587 6 2

8 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 332 633 6 2

Total 332 633 48 18

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Wilson Bill
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

3D
B MH

Total

633

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 681 6 3

2 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 96 729 6 4

3 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 134 767 6 1

4 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 44 178 811 6 3

Total 178 811 24 11



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Semmens Charlie
Country: 659 - Kenwith C of A

4A
L W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 3 3 M M M 15 15 15 15 3 1

2 7 3 1 1 M M 12 12 27 27 4

3 9 7 3 3 1 1 24 24 51 51 6 1

4 5 5 5 3 1 M 19 19 70 70 5

5 9 5 M M M M 14 14 84 84 2 1

6 5 1 M M M M 6 6 90 90 2

7 5 3 M M M M 8 8 98 98 2

8 5 3 1 M M M 9 9 107 107 3

9 7 5 5 M M M 17 17 124 124 3

10 7 3 3 M M M 13 13 137 137 3

11 7 7 M M M M 14 14 151 151 2

12 3 1 1 1 M M 6 6 157 157 4

Total 157 157 39 3

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Semmens Charlie
Country: 659 - Kenwith C of A

4A
L W

Total

157

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 5 5 3 3 1 M 17 17 17 174 5

2 7 5 5 5 3 3 28 28 45 202 6

3 7 7 5 3 1 M 23 23 68 225 5

4 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 34 102 259 6 1

5 9 7 7 5 M M 28 28 130 287 4 1

6 9 7 5 5 5 3 34 34 164 321 6 1

7 9 5 5 5 3 M 27 27 191 348 5 1

8 7 3 3 1 1 M 15 15 206 363 5

Total 206 363 42 4

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Semmens Charlie
Country: 659 - Kenwith C of A

4A
L W

Total

363

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 5 5 3 3 30 30 30 393 6

2 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 72 435 6 2

3 7 5 5 3 3 M 23 23 95 458 5

4 9 7 7 7 7 3 40 40 135 498 6 1

Total 135 498 23 3



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Parry Dominique
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

4B
L W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 5 M M M M M 5 5 5 5 1

2 5 1 M M M M 6 6 11 11 2

3 5 M M M M M 5 5 16 16 1

4 3 M M M M M 3 3 19 19 1

5 1 M M M M M 1 1 20 20 1

6 9 5 5 M M M 19 19 39 39 3 1

7 5 M M M M M 5 5 44 44 1

8 1 M M M M M 1 1 45 45 1

9 7 1 M M M M 8 8 53 53 2

10 5 M M M M M 5 5 58 58 1

11 5 1 1 M M M 7 7 65 65 3

12 M M M M M M 0 0 65 65

Total 65 65 17 1

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Parry Dominique
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

4B
L W

Total

65

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 3 1 M M M M 4 4 4 69 2

2 1 1 M M M M 2 2 6 71 2

3 1 1 M M M M 2 2 8 73 2

4 3 3 M M M M 6 6 14 79 2

5 3 M M M M M 3 3 17 82 1

6 5 5 M M M M 10 10 27 92 2

7 M M M M M M 0 0 27 92

8 7 3 3 3 M M 16 16 43 108 4

Total 43 108 15 0

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Parry Dominique
Country: 654 - Redruth Archers

4B
L W

Total

108

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 1 1 M M M M 2 2 2 110 2

2 1 1 M M M M 2 2 4 112 2

3 3 3 3 1 M M 10 10 14 122 4

4 5 5 3 1 M M 14 14 28 136 4

Total 28 136 12 0



Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Green Ellie
Country: 1077 - Uni Plymouth AC

4C
L W

1-80y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 M M M M M 7 7 7 7 1

2 3 M M M M M 3 3 10 10 1

3 3 1 M M M M 4 4 14 14 2

4 7 3 M M M M 10 10 24 24 2

5 M M M M M M 0 0 24 24

6 M M M M M M 0 0 24 24

7 M M M M M M 0 0 24 24

8 7 5 1 M M M 13 13 37 37 3

9 M M M M M M 0 0 37 37

10 5 1 M M M M 6 6 43 43 2

11 7 5 M M M M 12 12 55 55 2

12 5 1 M M M M 6 6 61 61 2

Total 61 61 15 0

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Green Ellie
Country: 1077 - Uni Plymouth AC

4C
L W

Total

61

2-60y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 5 3 3 M M 20 20 20 81 4 1

2 5 5 M M M M 10 10 30 91 2

3 9 5 5 3 M M 22 22 52 113 4 1

4 7 7 5 3 3 M 25 25 77 138 5

5 7 7 5 3 3 M 25 25 102 163 5

6 5 3 1 1 1 M 11 11 113 174 5

7 5 3 1 M M M 9 9 122 183 3

8 3 3 1 1 M M 8 8 130 191 4

Total 130 191 32 2

Redruth Archers Spring Tournament Day1
Redruth Archers Field, Redruth, 20-05-2023

Archer: Green Ellie
Country: 1077 - Uni Plymouth AC

4C
L W

Total

191

3-50y 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

